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CALCULO  DE ÁREAS TOTAL

Área Institucional

Área Total do Terreno
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m² %

100

31.095,71
64,99

11,20

4,22

19,59

2.015,54

9.373,52

Área Verde

Sistema Viário

77

01

  Doação para Municipio
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